Palm Aire Village West Fence (P10585)

Lot: BASE BID Bid #253-11667

				Primus Construction		Sagaris Corp.		Coramarcacorp		Lambert Bros Inc		West Construction Inc.		
Item #	t Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Notes
1	Mobilization	1	lump sum	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$19,717.47	\$19,717.47	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$45,684.00	\$45,684.00	
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$9,286.79	\$9,286.79	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$21,329.00	\$21,329.00	
3	Clearing and grubbing	1	acre	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$98,071.73	\$98,071.73	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$62,537.00	\$62,537.00	
4	Demo retaining wall	320	linear foot	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$29.50	\$9,440.00	\$20.79	\$6,652.80	\$17.25	\$5,520.00	\$14.00	\$4,480.00	
5	PVC fence	5300	linear foot	\$52.00	\$275,600.00	\$29.75	\$157,675.00	\$42.64	\$225,992.00	\$45.50	\$241,150.00	\$60.00	\$318,000.00	
6	Red Tip Cocoplum	2200	each	\$5.95	\$13,090.00	\$10.00	\$22,000.00	\$12.41	\$27,302.00	\$17.00	\$37,400.00	\$13.00	\$28,600.00	
7	Retaining Wall	320	linear foot	\$109.00	\$34,880.00	\$65.50	\$20,960.00	\$41.86	\$13,395.20	\$95.00	\$30,400.00	\$58.00	\$18,560.00	
	TOTAL				\$357,670.00		\$349,575.00		\$400,417.99		\$408,170.00		\$499,190.00	
	Local Business Preference	e		10.00%	\$321,903.00	5.00%	\$332,096.00	0.00%	\$400,417.99	0.00%	\$408,170.00	0.00%	\$499,190.00	
A1	ALTERNATE Demo wood deck	7(	O linear foot	\$32.00	\$2,240.00	\$95.00	\$6,650.00	\$14.29	\$1,000.30	\$22.00	\$1,540.00	\$26.00	\$1,820.00	
	Demo concrete/paver			•	. ,	•		·	. ,			·	. ,	
A2	deck	120	O linear foot	\$37.00	\$4,440.00	\$95.00	\$11,400.00	\$10.21	\$1,225.20	\$38.00	\$4,560.00	\$12.00	\$1,440.00	
	Remove and Dispose of													
A3	Structures	1	5 each	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$230.00	\$3,450.00	\$545.00	\$8,175.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	
	TOTAL W/ALTS. RECOMMENDATION:				365,100.00		388,625.00		406,093.49		422,445.00		512,200.00	